Month Gender

Jan Male
Jan Female
Feb Female
Feb Male
Feb Male
Feb Male
Feb Male
Mar Male
Mar Male
Mar Male
Mar Male
Mar Male

Ethnicity
African American
African American

Caucasian
African American
African American

Hispanic
African American
African American
African American
African American
African American
African American

Age
15
16
17
15
16
15
15

16
16
17
15

Texas Youth Commission Commitments
Total # Committed = 12 youth
January 1, 2018 - March 31, 2018
323rd District Court
Tarrant County, TX

Offense Description
Determinate Sentence: Aggravated Robbery
Violation of Probation Order- Technical Offense (Probation Term: Robbery & Theft from Person)
Determinate Sentence: Capital Murder by Terror Threat/Other Felony
Violation of Probation Order- New Offense (Probation Term: Agg Assault w/ Deadly Weapon)
Determinate Sentence: Aggravated Robbery
(Att) Robbery
Violation of Probation Order- Technical Offense (Probation Term: Burglary of Habitation)
Assault Public Servant
Theft Prop >= $2500<$30K
Determinate Sentence: Aggravated Robbery
Agg Assault w/ Deadly Weapon & Robbery
Robbery



